Studentswith more than one majorare countedin eachdiscipline.

Fall2014

Arts, Humanities,and SocialSciences
Anthropology
Art Education
Art History
AsianStudies
Classics
CognitiveScience
CommunicatiorSciences
Dance
Dean'sApprovedMajor
English

45.0201
13.1302
50.0703
05.0103
16.1200
30.2501
51.0201
50.0301
24.0199
23.0101

Gender

Men  Women
20 60
r 2
1 17
1 1
5 5
22 45
1 20
r 11

1
18 1

80

18

10
67
21
11

American
Intnatl Indian

Asian

N
=

= = D0 = & =

African
American

- B P O

DegreeSeekingJndergraduatesy Major

Pacific
Islander

Latino

T PRP s s SR

—

White

41
1
12
¥
9
44
14
T
T

Twoor
more
Races

Unkn

_‘
W™ T T BN

I



DegreeSeekingJndergraduatesy Major

Gender Race/Ethnicity
Grand Twoor
Fall2014 Cllzeaet Total American African Pacific more
Men  Women Intnatl Indian Asian  American Islander Latino White Races Unkn
Math and Science
AppliedMathematics 27.0301 13 14 27 13 ra r r 9 il
Astronomy 40.0201 8 4 12 r



DegreeSeekingJndergraduatesy Major

Gender Race/Ethnicity
Grand Twoor
Fall2014 Cllzeaet Total American African Pacific more
Men  Women Intnatl Indian Asian  American Islander Latino White Races Unkn

Management

Accounting 52.0301 65 66 131 22 27 4 B 65 3 2

Economics 45,0601 68 27 95 18 23 6 6 38 4

Finance 52.0801 54 18 72 14 1l 3 B 38 2 1

Management 52.0201 19 11 30 6 5 2 e 8 2 5

Marketing 52.1401 16 13 29 5 5 1 a 13 1 3
Nursing 51.3801 28 323 351 11 162 18 n2 215 16 17
Undeclared 99.9999 981 688 1,669 220 1 337 87 3 790 84 37
UnduplicatedCountof Majors 2,190 2,617| 4,807 442 3 937 213 - 266 2,557 201 188

Institutional Research 30f3 1/6/2015



