



Studentswith more than one major are counted in each discipline.

		Ge	nder										
Fall2014		Men	Women		Intnatl	American Indian	Asian	African American	Pacific Islander	Latino	White	Two or more Races	Unkn
Arts, Humanities, and Social Sciences													
Anthropology	45.0201	20		80	2	1	21	3		5 r	41	3	4
Art Education	13.1302	r		2		r		r	r	r 1	r 1		
Art History	50.0703	1	17	18		r	5	r		Γ	r 12 r		1
AsianStudies	05.0103	•		2		r	1	r		ľ	r 1 r		
Classics	16.120)	5 5	10		r	1	r		ŀ	r 9 r		
CognitiveScience	30.2501	2		67	3		9	- 6		1 :	44	1	3
CommunicatiorSciences	51.0201		1 20	21	1		3	· 1		2 1	14		r
Dance	50.0301	r	11	11		r		r 1	r	ŀ	7 r	2	1
Dean'sApprovedMajor	24.0199	1		1	r	r		r	r	r	r 1 r		
English	23.0101	18	3 1		0 %	à r1 1r	S0 0 0 010	0 0 1p0	007 10	Ñ/lóG71	22)#I ²	11S4fc "	



DegreeSeekingUndergraduatesby Major

		Gender			Race/Ethnicity									
Fall2014	CIPCode	Men	Women	Grand Total	Intnatl	American Indian	Asian	African American	Pacific Islander	Latino	White	Two or more Races	Unkn	
							7 101011	7	10101110101		***************************************	710000	5 1	
Math and Science														
AppliedMathematics	27.0301	13	3 14	27	13		4		r	•	r 9	r	1 r	
Astronomy	40.0201	8	3 4	12		r								



DegreeSeekingUndergraduatesby Major

		Gender			Race/Ethnicity									
Fall2014	CIPCode	Men	Women	Grand Total	Intnatl	American Indian	Asian	African American	Pacific Islander	Latino	White	Two or more Races	Unkn	
Management														
Accounting	52.0301	65	66	131	22		27	4		8 1	65	3	2	
Economics	45.0601	68	27	95	18		23	6		6 r	38		4	
Finance	52.0801	54	18	72	14		1 1	3		3 г	38	2	1	
Management	52.0201	19	11	30	6		5	r 2		2 1	8	2	5	
Marketing	52.1401	16	13	29	5		5	r 1		1 :	13	1	3	
Nursing	51.3801	28	323	351	11		62	18		122	215	16	17	
Undeclared	99.9999	981	688	1,669	220	1	337	87		118	790	84	37	
UnduplicatedCountof Majors		2,190	2,617	4,807	442	3	937	213		266	2,557	201	188	